ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Edge bandings   ▸   Acrylic edge bandings
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Glue Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
outgoing  10-R1784W-23-1 R1784W/M025 Grigio Metallizzato GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.221
outgoing  10-BA06FRV-25-1 BA06FRV/01F01 Fiori Argento GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.39
10-D020R-23-2-12 D020R Plywood Light/Beech MATT nav 23 2 m 2.401
outgoing  10-D020R-43-2-12 D020R Plywood Light/Beech MATT nav 43 2 m 2.22
10-D077R-43-2 D077R Plywood MATT nav 43 2 m 5.666
10-D077R-23-2 D077R Plywood MATT nav 23 2 m 2.401
10-D103R-23-2-12 D103R Plywood Dark/Walnut MATT nav 23 2 m 2.401
outgoing  10-HD29297-23-3 HD29297 Aluminium 3D MATT nav 23 2 m 1.47
outgoing  10-K1BA06020-23-1 K1BA06020/M020 Verde Olivia GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.66
outgoing  10-K1BA06027-23-1 K1BA06027/M027 Madreperla GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.8
outgoing  10-R140590-23-1 R140590/7496 Krem Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.51
10-R140682-23-1 R140682/7166 Latte Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R140683-23-1 R140683/7045 Satin Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.869
outgoing  10-R1522E-23-1.3-10 R1522E White Steel GLOSS nav 23 1.3 m 1.55
outgoing  10-R1636E-23-1.3-10 R1636E Cream Steel GLOSS nav 23 1.3 m 0.9
outgoing  10-R1639E-23-1.3-10 R1639E Bordeaux Steel GLOSS nav 23 1.3 m 0.82
10-R76367-23-1 R76367/8685/R1895L Snow White Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.869
10-R78083-23-1 R78083/50251 White GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.869
10-HU101145-24-1 HU101145/11145 White MATT nav 24 1 m 2.706
10-HU101145-HG-24-1 HU101145/11145 White GLOSS nav 24 1 m 3.915
10-HU127516-24-1 HU127516/7516 Beige MATT nav 24 1 m 2.782
10-HU127516-HG-24-1 HU127516/7516 Beige GLOSS nav 24 1 m 3.374
10-HU127529-24-1 HU127529/7529 Beige MATT nav 24 1 m 2.784
outgoing  10-HU127529-HG-24-1 HU127529/7529 Beige GLOSS nav 24 1 m 4.029
10-HU175648-M-24-1 HU175648/85648 Grey MATT nav 24 1 m 4.029
10-HU175648-HG-24-1 HU175648/85648 Grey GLOSS nav 24 1 m 4.018
10-R76490-23-1 R76490/56206 Black GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.869
10-R140554-23-1 R140554/2103L Grafite MATT nav 23 1 m 0.869
10-R2229W-23-1 R2229W/1899L Bigio Metallic MATT nav 23 1 m 1.007
10-R3421W-23-1 R3421W/1898L Cubanit Metallic MATT nav 23 1 m 0.994
10-R77087-23-1 R77087/F0564 Almond Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R2849W-23-1 R2849W/11035X/11050 White Pearl GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.919
outgoing  10-HU177299HG-22-1 HU177299HG/M6299/6299 Cobalt Grey GLOSS nav 22 1 m 0.38
10-R78997-23-1 R78997/6725/11049 Cold White GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.869
outgoing  10-R140043-23-1 R140043/M021 Tortora GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.099
upon order  10-55322-23-1 55322 Cappuccino GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.385
10-R140607-23-1 R140607/R2460L/R3141LT Olive Detour MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R141729-23-1 R141729/FK680 Stone Beige Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R71431-23-1 R71431/F0164 Anthracite Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R71238-23-1 R71238/0164 AG Anthracite GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.859
outgoing  10-R2239E-23-1 R2239E/88205 Anthracite GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.14
outgoing  10-K1BA06005-23-1 K1BA06005/M005 Arancio GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.61
10-R78417-23-1 R78417/0514AG Ivory GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.869
outgoing  10-R140684-23-1 R140684/0514 Ivory MATT nav 23 1 m 0.51
outgoing  10-DC963VHG-23-1 DC963VHG/55308/U12190HG Light Grey/Flannel HG nav 23 1 m 1.007
outgoing  10-K1BA06014-23-1 K1BA06014/M014 Cappuccino GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.67
outgoing  10-R78997M-23-1 R78997M/1639/11082 White Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.51
1 no 2
outgoing  10-K1BA06006-23-1 K1BA06006/M006 Red GLOSS nav 23 1 m 1.19
10-R71415-23-1 R71415/0112 AG Stone Grey GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.859
10-R76989-23-1 R76989/F0112 Stone Grey Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R38374-23-1 R38374/2102L Titanio GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.856
outgoing  10-R76264-23-1 R76264/M001 Bianco GLOSS nav 23 1 m 0.869
10-R141730-23-1 R141730/FK681 Macadamia MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-R71587-23-1 R71587/FK684 Black Truffle Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.824
10-HU126981-22-1 HU126981/85460 Cashmere Gloss HG nav 22 1 m 0.709
10-R78919-23-1 R78919/R1896L/R2453L/R2453LT Casa Blanca MATT nav 23 1 m 0.698
10-R141362-23-1 R141362/R2736LT Pepper Grey MATT nav 23 1 m 0.698
10-R71578-23-1 R71578/R2740LT Nutmeg Brown MATT nav 23 1 m 0.698
10-R71407-23-1 R71407/R2456L/R2456LT Silver Lake MATT nav 23 1 m 0.698
10-R141032-23-1 R141032/3145LT Midnight Dash MATT nav 23 1 m 0.698
Surface structure:
MATT - Matt; HG - High Gloss; GLOSS - High gloss;
Glue:
nav - no;
upon order  - This article is available upon order only.
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Volume discounts: 1-3 rolls 15%, 4-6 rolls 20%, more than 10 rolls 26%. Max discount 15% for rolls marked with "special price". 15% discount for full rolls.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
2 no 2